
09-11
16-18
22-25
30.01
->01.02
06-08 ZO** Dąbrówka Mała

ZO* Leszno
DiM Jaszkowo
CSI2* Lublin 
DiM Leszno
ZO* Jaszkowo

27.02 ZO* Leszno
->01.03

CSI2*, CSIYH1* Leszno 
DiM Zbrosławice

Final LCE - Warszawa CSI3*-W LF Warszawa
ZO* Leszno
DiM Michałowice

20-22 ZO* Leszno
27-29 ZO**Michałowice

DiM Leszno
03-05

HPP, HZO Michałowice HPP-B K/MK/D1/D2 Leszno CIC 2*/1*, ZO P/L/LL Jaroszówka
ZO* Dąbrówka Mała
ZO*Jaszkowo

HZO Zbrosławice

CDI3*/CDI2* Zakrzów LJ    -  MICHAŁOWWICE CIC3*/2*/1,Sopot

CDI-W/CDIY/CDIJ/CDIP Radzionków CSI2*, CSICh-A, CSIJ-A, CSIYH1* Bogusławice
DiM Jakubowice
L J -   GŁOGÓW MŁP CAI1*-H1, CAI1*-P1, CAI2*-H1/H2/H4, CAI2*-

P1/P2, CAICh2*-P1, CAIJ2*-P1/P2, CAIY2*-
H1, CAIY2*-P1/P2 Strzegom

DiM Iwno
CSN Drzonków

15-17 ZO Jakubowice LJ - JASZKOWO ZO 1*/P/L/LL Racot
CSI3*, CSIYH1* 
Ciekocinko

CAI1*-H1, CAI1*-P1, CAI2*-H1/H2/H4, CAI2*-
P1/P2, CAICh2*-P1, CAIJ2*-P1/P2, CAIY1*-
P1, CAIY2*-P2, CAIY2*-H1  Bogusławice

ZO* Michałowice
DiM Jaszkowo

MP-J, ZO Zakrzów CSI3*, CSIYH1* Ciekocinko (JGPWP)

ZO 1*/P/L/LL Facimiech

CEI3*(160km)/2*(120k
m)/1*(80km) Stare 
Żukowice

ZO* Warszawa MPS /ZK-A**/ZK-A*/ZK-
A N Stare Żukowice

05-07 CSIO5* Sopot
ZO* Jaszkowo

12-14 CSI4*, CSIYH1* Poznań (JGPWP) ZO 2*/1*/P/L/LL Jaroszówka
LJ - OLSZA
DiM Leszno

26-28 LJ - GAŁKOWO CICO3*NC, CCI3*, CIC/CCI2*, CIC/CCI1* Strzegom ZO Siedlec
ZO Augustówek L-J 

ZO* Sowia Wola
10-12 MP J/MJ/S i PPDz Warka (JGPWP) CNC P/L/LL/mini LL Grobice CAI1*-H1, CAI1*-P1, CAI2*-H1/H2/H4, CAI2*-

P1/P2, CAICh2*-P1, CAIJ2*-P1/P2, CAIY2*-
P1/P2, CAIY2*-H1  Bogusławice

LJ  -  JAKUBOWICE
CIC3*/CCI2*/CIC1* Baborówko

CEI2*(120km)/1*(80km) 
Zgierz

ZO* Biesiekierz Rudny MP J  Baborówko
CNC P/L Baborówko

ZO Jakubowice CSN Zagórów
ZO* Dąbrówka Mała

31.07 CSI3*, CSIYH1* Ciekocinko MP MJ Strzegom
->02.08 CSN Olsza

CSI3*, CSIYH1* Ciekocinko (JGPWP) CIC3*/2*/1* Sopot
MPS Sopot

MP-K, PP-K, ZO Strzegom LJ  -  DRZONKÓW CAI1*-H1, CAI1*-P1, CAI2*-H1/H2/H4, CAI2*-
P1/P2, CAICh2*-P1, CAIJ2*-P1/P2, CAIY2*-
P1/P2, CAIY2*-H1  Bogusławice

ZO* Michałowice ME-J Biały Bór

21-23 MPMK-B Drzonków
CSI3*, CSI1*, CSI-U25/J/CH-A Jakubowice (FINAŁ 
JGPWP) ME- MJ Strzegom

ZO 1*/P/L/LL Racot
MP-S/M, CDN Sowia Wola CSI3*, CSI1*, CSI-U25/J/CH-A Jakubowice ZO 1*/P/L/LL Facimiech
MPJM-K, MP-Mł, PP-K MP-K, MP-Mł (A2), PP-K, PP- D2 Strzegom MP-K, MP-Mł (K i DK) Strzegom

 
SChMK Olsza
ZO* Biesiekierz Rudny
Finał LJ-   GŁOGÓW MŁP CIC3*, CIC2*, CIC1*, CIC1*YH Strzegom
ZO* Sowia Wola MPMK Strzegom

25-27 ZO** Jakubowice
02-04 ZO Michałowice DiM Leszno CCI3*/CCI2*/CIC1* Sopot

DiM Jaszkowo
ZO* Michałowice
ZO* Leszno

16-18 CSI3*, CSICh-A, CSIYH1* Leszno CIC3*, CIC/CCI2*, CIC/CCI1* Strzegom
CSI3*-W, CSIYH1*Leszno
ZO1* Jaszkowo

30.10
->01.11

CDI3*/CDiY/CDIJ/CDIP Zakrzów CSN Wrocław
ZO* Leszno
DiM Jaszkowo
DiM Michałowice

13-15 DiM Leszno
20-22 ZO Zbrosławice ZO**Leszno

ZO*Jaszkowo
DiM Leszno

04-06 CSI2*, CSICh-A, CSIYH1* Leszno  
11-13 CSI3*/ 1*, CSIYH1* Poznań
18-20
25-27

06-08

20-22

13-15

17-19

13-15

10-12

08-10

01-03

24-26

29-31

22-24

17-19

03-05

19-21

14-16

07-09

24-26

11-13

04-06

28-30

9-11

18-20
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06-08

23-25


